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201701110000
14810

01/11/2017
03:54:56

STATE OF
ALABAMA

Grantee

DEEDS

D&DLLC

Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201702030000
43350

02/03/2017
03:36:19

STATE OF
ALABAMA

Grantee

DEEDS

FIRST
METHODIST
CHURCH OF
CALERA

Sec:9 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201703200000
93160

03/20/2017
03:11:39

STATE OF
ALABAMA

Grantee

DEEDS

WOLF ROB

Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201705220001
77880

05/22/2017
01:07:52

STATE OF
ALABAMA

Grantee

DEEDS

WAL MART
REAL ESTATE
BUSINESS
TRUST

Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201701050000
05500

01/05/2017
03:47:33

STATE OF
ALABAMA

Grantee

DEEDS

D&D LLC

Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201703130000
84820

03/13/2017
01:45:16

STATE OF
ALABAMA

Grantee

DEEDS

LUMPKIN
EDWIN B

Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201703230000
97720

03/23/2017
02:46:54

STATE OF
ALABAMA

Grantee

DEEDS

TIDMORE
CHARLES

Sec:28
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST




