ALABAMA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701110000 14810	01/11/2017 03:54:56	STATE OF ALABAMA	Grantee	DEEDS	D & D LLC						Sec:4 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201702030000 43350	02/03/2017 03:36:19	STATE OF ALABAMA	Grantee	DEEDS	FIRST METHODIST CHURCH OF CALERA						Sec:9 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201703200000 93160	03/20/2017 03:11:39	STATE OF ALABAMA	Grantee	DEEDS	WOLF ROB						Sec:4 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201705220001 77880	05/22/2017 01:07:52	STATE OF ALABAMA	Grantee	DEEDS	WAL MART REAL ESTATE BUSINESS TRUST						Sec:4 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201701050000 05500	01/05/2017 03:47:33	STATE OF ALABAMA	Grantee	DEEDS	D&D LLC						Sec:4 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201703130000 84820	03/13/2017 01:45:16	STATE OF ALABAMA	Grantee	DEEDS	LUMPKIN EDWIN B						Sec:4 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201703230000 97720	03/23/2017 02:46:54	STATE OF ALABAMA	Grantee	DEEDS	TIDMORE CHARLES						Sec:28 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST